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Aleksander Sved
Anna Jachwitz
Christian A Lindstad
Donavan milos
Egil-Johan Johnsen
Espen Nesta Krogstad
Fredrik Nybraten
Frode Steen

Glenn Age Flgtten
Hakon Gromstad
Hakon Kveseth

Hans Christian Osbak
Ida Tuftedal

jan

Jan Myren

Jannike

Jorgen Berntsen

Knut Hummelvoll
Knut Vidar Evensen
Kristian Sandsdalen Huse
Lars Erik Nyberget
Liam Wallace

Marcus Henriksen
Marius Slezak

Mikael Andersen Lindstad
Morten Hansen
Morten Wallace

Olav Bjaadal
Ole-petter Gromstad
P&l Sgnsteby

Per Eivind Stere Evensen
Roger Larsen

Sander Paulsen
Sondre Rosseland
Stefan Nilsen

Stian S. Johansen
Tom Robin Odden
Tord Murbreck

Trond Einar Schei
Trond Vegar Theimann
Vegard

Viktor Nybraten
Zander Svendsberget

@yvind Jachwitz

Elverum Frisbee Klubbmesterskap
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Hole-by-hole statistics

| |1]213]4]s]6]7 8]0 l10]u12]13 14 15161718 19 20|21 [22 |23 [24 |Tor R
Par 3/4,3(3|3|/3/4,3|(3|3|/3/3/|3/4/3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3/|3/|175

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0

Bogey 1

33|4.7/3.2|35|3.7(3.7/45|3.8(/3.8/3.8/3.3/3.2|3.3|51/3.1/3.4(35

8
7
24
9

Double Bogey 2 | 3

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

1

13| 3 |12
10 8 | 3
14 | 23| 21
8 |12 |16
6 4
5 1

1

15
2
20
14

16
5
18

111720216 | 4|5 23| 1|9 |10
8 1,6 /2|79 8|39 |13

19|18 |14 2022 (23|19 |16 | 24|30 27
9 1812 (13|11 |7 13|12 10| 9 | 8
4 4,8 6 3 4,3 8 1 4 4
4 3 3 2 1 1 1 2 1

1 1 3 1
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88.7
13.7
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34
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11%
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3%
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